Page 1 of 4

COUNTY OF NASSAU
LOBBYIST PERIODIC REPORT FORM

1. Name, address and telephone number of lobbyist(s)/lobbying organization as it appears on
Lobbyist Registration and Disclosure Form:

Please see Addendum #1

Davidofttivicher R eitron LLP

2. Reporting Period: June 1to AUgUSt 31,2019

(January 1 to March 31; April 1 to May 31; June 1 to August 31; or September 1 to December 31)

(Note: for Sections 3 through 6 below, where a lobbyist is required to file this report, any such
lobbyist that has not earned or incurred any compensation or expenses for the period shall make
such a statement herein)

3. List below amounts for any compensation paid or owed to the lobbyist during the period
for the purposes of lobbying. Such amounts shall be detailed as to amount, to whom paid and for
what purpose.

Amount Details
See Addendum #3

4, List below the cumulative total amounts earned to date for lobbying year:

$389,000 (January 1 to August 31, 2019)




DavidofEtutchers
clrmon P

Page 2 of 4

5. List below amounts for any expenses expended or incurred by the lobbyist during the
period for the purposes of lobbying. Such amounts shall be detailed as to amount, to whom paid
and for what purpose.

Amount Details
See Addendum #3

6. List below the cumulative total amounts expended to date for lobbying year:

$0.00 (January 1 to August 31, 2019)

(In lieu of completing 7 through 10 below, you may attach a copy of your Lobbyist Registration
and Disclosure Form, provided the information has not changed.)

7. List whether and where the lobbyist(s)/lobbying organization is registered as a lobbyist
(e.g. Nassau County, New York State):

Please see Addendum #1

8. Name, address and telephone number of client(s) by whom, or on whose behalf, the
lobbyist is retained, employed or designated.

Please see Addendum #2



DHC

Page 3 of4

9. Describe lobbying activity conducted, or to be conducted, in Nassau County, and identify
client(s) for each activity listed, during the Reporting Period.

No lobbying to report.

10. The name of persons, organizations or governmental entities before whom the lobbyist has
lobbied during the period.

No lobbying to report.



Page 4 of 4

I understand that copies of this form will be sent to the Nassau County Department of

Information Technology (“IT”) to be posted on the County’s website.

T also understand that upon termination of retainer, employment or designation I must give

written notice to the County Attorney within thirty (30) days of termination.

VERIFICATION: I certify that all statements made on this statement are true, correct and
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief and I understand that the willful making of any
false statement of material fact herein will subject me to the provisions of law relevant to the

making and filing of false instruments and will render such statement null and void.

9/9/2019

Dated:

,—v"”*“) )
Signed: E wvv' i

Steve Malito

Print Name:

Partner & Chair, State Government Relations Group

Title:
STATE OF NEW YORK )
) SS:
COUNTY OF NASSAUL_. )
NG Yo

Sworn to before me this = g

& o " rucoée IBTureSn Weln'gartner

NE Ny e s j €4 otary Public, State of New York
Dayof ¢ !")[ LIV Er ;204 No,01WE224594

-
/

N Ny T N 1 [],~
AL VO ek

Qualified In Queens County _
Commission Expires July 6. 20 ../ 52

NOTARY PUBLIC 4



1A0CCOVS

[e19p3] ﬁ
121G FIOX MON 8CTOT JHOA MIN PHOA MON »
A0 YIOX MON 00CL-LSS-CITC SnULAY PIYE $09 uourts "M uery
£1unoy) nesseN dT7uonr) % IsysmHy JJoprae(
o mon BON . 8ST01 HOA MON SHOX MON o
bm:oo Y[OEmS 00CL-LSS-CIT SNURAY PIY L S09 Pullesuo A 1 STOdIN
Luno)) nesseN dT7 uonId 2 Isydng Joplae(g

[erspa]
97e]§ JIOA MaN 8STOT SHOA M3N SHOX M3N
AN JIOX maN 002L-LSSTIT SnuUdAY PIYL 09 ONTEN "V eydalg
Ayuno) yjopms dT7 uont) % _ydmy Joplae(g
Auno)) nesseN

— [219p3]

S1B1S JI0K MIN 8STOT SHOA MIN SHOX MIN
AND NIOX MIN 00CL-LSSTIT SnuLAY PIM S09 UBUISTE g UYOf
Auno) yjopns dTT Uoni) 7 oyong JOpIae(y v
A3uno)) nessenN

[P 8STOT SHOX MON SHOX M3N
91e1G NIOX MON
AN JIOX MIN 002L-LSS-CIT nudAY pIY] S09 UIo}SPOL) MYy
£umor) nesseN d1Tuoniy) 22 _ydny JJopiae(d

[eropad 85101 JIOA MIN “HOX MIN
91e}S JIOX MIN v
A1) 10X MON 00TL-LSSCIT SNUIAY PINE S09 JJopiae( pis
AJUNo7) nesseN dT7Tuont) % _ydny JJopiaeg

[eIepa] c
31eIS IO MAN B 8S10T 3I0A MIN SHOXA MIN
119 Y10 X MON 00TL-LSS-T1T AMNUSAY PIML 509 A3[MOI1]) wedg
AUNO7) TrRSSEN dT1 UonI) %9 IUydinH Joplae(g
9eIS FIOX MIN 8STOT JOX MIN NIOX MmN
A0 10X MON 00¢L-LSSCIC SNURAY PI ] S09 sppeuetede)) safrey)
A1uno)) nesseN JdT71 uonr) 2 ydny gopiaed

ul Aqqo7] 0) pPa.IdIsI3Y Jquny duoyg SSAIPPY Jurey
[ # WNPUSppy

Auno)) nesseN Juideduy s1s14qqo]
dTTUonL) 7 IoUusn JJOpIae(g




TATSEOYO

- - 0610 VA u0isoy ouy ‘BoLId =) fosear
0006-8LYy-€0L Kep 9[oeI0 0161 ] BoLIoWY 3[0BIQ
TPST1 JHOX MIN 940D USLD
€GTI-1L9-91¢ 20®[ ISPUEXATY [ S301ALSG JO ATTLIR,{ 0DS
10 X MIN “19SSOA dnoin juowsgeur
COTI-E16-91S &owmmvws H%oaoﬁwww 00S9 S wﬁmwzbmmh%o zoEMo A H\M
AR 6LSTT MIOX MmN ‘BID ©es
108L-LLT91S SMUSAY UIP[URL] 711 uoneonpy Jo preod 104§ YION

0091-0L8-91¢S

#0811 Y10 maN o8edyeg plO
@movw BOZOH.H uooam owdnmﬁum ﬁmﬁ

("AYA) oy “sesudiouy
[eHUASST PUE SSOUIPISIY AJTUre,]

GETE-LS8-C0T

9€007 D ‘uoidurysem
009 21ng ‘MN 19988 YIgT 0ST1

(‘Te 10 ouJ 13143STq P33 V1)
IS1AQS[H Arerpisqns
Surpnyour sannud pajeI[yIe Pue U] X THY

00L9-LT9-91¢

0E€0TT 10X MIN “JASSBUUBIA
107 aung “pA[g WAUMON 011

-ou] “00) A}[edy vudeise)

TLSS-07011 AN Sfred 9pAH MaN

UOTBIDOSSY STRIOIJ() 9FBI[IA NBSSBN

SSYI-LEV-OIS b3t Xog ‘O"d
oom 1) 1 L£189 AN BP0
£898-LLE-LL8 T AT 3[ED UYOL 8021 1 2IBM]JOS 29 SWIISAS U0
Joquiny duoyg $$IPPY weN
Z# WNpuappy

A3Uno)) nesseN Ul pajuasaiday] sjusi))
SIURILDy 4711 BONID % YN JOplae(]




£'7089819

6107 ‘0 2UN[ U0 PIPUD JOBIUOD INO PIPU M «

00°0$ 000718 U] BOUOUY S[ORI0
00°0$ 005°CT$ $921A19G JO A[rurey OJS

) . 77T dnoin juswaSeuriy
0008 000°9% UONONISUO)) NOUINOA "V
00°0$ 000°S$ +UOTIEONDF JO PIeOg 210§ YHON

. ‘ (@add) -ouj ‘sesudioruyg
00°0$ 005 €1$ [BTIU3SSH PUB SAOUIPISY A[IUIR,]

(‘Te 39 "ou] IO1ASS[H POy V)
00°0$ 000°12$ IO1ASSTH ATRIpISQnS
SWIpN[oul SAUNUS PAJeI[gIe PU. “Ou] X THY
00°0$ 000°ST$ "ou] 00 AJJeay vuBeIse))
00°0$ 00S°L$ UOHBIO0SSY S[EIOLJ() 9TB[[IA NeSSEN
0008 000°9¢$ IBMYJOS % SWASAS UOBIIH
sasmadxy uonesuddwo)) dwe N JUdI[)

6107 "1¢ IsSnony 03 60T " dunf 10,

sosuadxy 29 uonesusdwio))
t# WNpUsppy
Aumo)) nesseN Ul pAjussa1day spuat)
SIURND 4171 Uoni) 79 Loydiny Jopiae(




